7:20AM
7:30AM
7:40AM
7:50AM
8:00AM
8:10AM
8:20AM

8:30AM

9:15AM

9:55AM

10:40AM

11:20AM

11:40AM

12:05PM

12:45PM

1:30PM

| obe | Megn | Ame | Dael | s | et | Loy | ovima |

Morning Circle Morning Circle Breakfast

Morning Circle Morning Circle Breakfast

Grove Monitoring /
Conferencing with
scholars

Grove Monitoring / Conferencing with scholars

Planning / Family Calls / On call for disruptive behaviors

Grove Monitoring /
Conferencing with
scholars

Grove Monitoring / Conferencing with scholars

Planning / Family Calls / On call for disruptive behaviors

Recess Lunch

Recess Lunch

Planning / Family Calls / On call for disruptive behaviors

Grove Monitoring /
Conferencing with
scholars

Grove Monitoring / Conferencing with scholars

Planning / Family Calls / On call for disruptive behaviors

Team Huddle
Arrival

Planning

Morning Motivation
HUMANITIES NON-DIBS
(1) No Dibs Guided Reading
(2) Push-In to Grove

(3) Flex Groups
(4) Planning

READING TOOLKIT

READ ALOUD

HUMANITIES NON-DIBS

(1) No Dibs Guided Reading
(2) Push-In to Grove
(3) Flex Groups
(4) Planning

READING TOOLKIT

READ ALOUD

Planning

READING TOOLKIT

READ ALOUD

HUMANITIES NON-DIBS
(1) No Dibs Guided Reading
(2) Push-In to Grove

(3) Flex Groups
(4) Planning

READING TOOLKIT

READ ALOUD

Planning

Planning

Planning

HUMANITIES NON-DIBS

(1) No Dibs Guided Writing
(2) Push-In to Grove
(3) Flex Groups

Grove Monitoring /
Conferencing with scholars

(4) Planning
WRITING TOOLKIT
SHARED TEXT CGl SCIENCE /
YOGA

HUMANITIES NON-DIBS

(1) No Dibs Guided Writing
(2) Push-In to Grove
(3) Flex Groups

Grove Monitoring /
Conferencing with scholars

(4) Planning
WRITING TOOLKIT
SHARED TEXT cal Seles
Planning Planning Planning
WRITING TOOLKIT
SHARED TEXT cal SC\}E'&?\E !

HUMANITIES NON-DIBS

(1) No Dibs Guided Writing
(2) Push-In to Grove
(3) Flex Groups

Grove Monitoring /
Conferencing with scholars

(4) Planning
WRITING TOOLKIT
SCIENCE /
SHARED TEXT Cal YOGA



| obe | Megn | Ame | Dael | s | et | Loy | oima |

2:10PM Shine Time
2:25PM
HUMANITIES NON-DIBS HUMANITIES NON-DIBS
Project Wonder Project Wonder M I\(lg) ggghﬁﬂifgégfgdi"g ™ ('\é‘)’ E&gifnuigegr\é\{liﬁng Project Wonder
(3) Flex Groups (3) Flex Groups
(4) Planning (4) Planning
2:55PM Reflection

Closing Circle

3:20PM Dismissal



