	Debbie	Megan	Anna	Daniel	Sam	Mackenzie	Leksy	Christina			
7:20AM					Team Huddle						
7:30AM	Arrival										
7:40AM	Morning Circle	Morning Circle	Brea	kfast							
7:50AM	3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3				Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning			
8:00AM	Morning Circle	Morning Circle	Breakfast		_	· ·	Ū				
8:10AM					Morning Motivation						
8:20AM	Morning Motivation										
8:30AM	Grove Monitoring / 0	Conferencing with scholars	STEAM DIBS (1) No Hesitation Mat (2) Math Investigation (3) Guided Math	Grove Monitoring / Conferencing with scholars	HUMANITIES NON-DIBS  (1) No Dibs Guided Reading (2) Push-In to Grove (3) Flex Groups (4) Planning	HUMANITIES NON-DIBS  (1) No Dibs Guided Writing (2) Push-In to Grove (3) Flex Groups (4) Planning	STEAM DIBS (1) Guided Science (2) Push-In to Grove	Grove Monitoring / Conferencing with scholars			
9:15AM					READING TOOLKIT	WRITING TOOLKIT					
	PI	anning / Family Calls / On c	ull for disruptive behaviors		NEADING TOOLKIT	SHARED TEXT	CGI	SCIENCE / YOGA			
					READ ALOUD	WRITING ML		100,1			
9:55AM					HUMANITIES NON-DIBS	HUMANITIES NON-DIBS					
	Grove Monitoring / Conferencing with scholars			Grove Monitoring / Conferencing with scholars	(1) No Dibs Guided Reading (2) Push-In to Grove (3) Flex Groups (4) Planning	(1) No Dibs Guided Writing (2) Push-In to Grove (3) Flex Groups (4) Planning	STEAM DIBS (1) Guided Science (2) Push-In to Grove	Grove Monitoring / Conferencing with scholars			
					(1)112	· , · · ·					
10:40AM					READING TOOLKIT	WRITING TOOLKIT		OOIENIOE /			
	PI	anning / Family Calls / On c	call for disruptive behaviors		READ ALOUD	SHARED TEXT	CGI	SCIENCE / YOGA			
						WRITING ML					
11:20AM	Recess Lunch			nch			DI :	Dlen			
11:40AM	-	Recess Lunch		nch	Planning	Planning	Planning	Planning			
12:05PM					READING TOOLKIT	WRITING TOOLKIT					
	DI	anning / Family Calls / On c	On call for disruptive behaviors		READING TOURNIT	SHARED TEXT	CGI	SCIENCE /			
		anning / r anning cans / on c	all for disruptive beliavi	1013	READ ALOUD	OHARLD TEXT	OGI	YOGA			
						WRITING ML					
12:45PM			STEAM DIBS (1) No Hesitation Mat (2) Math Investigation (3) Guided Math	Grove Monitoring / Conferencing with scholars	HUMANITIES NON-DIBS	HUMANITIES NON-DIBS	STEAM DIBS (1) Guided Science (2) Push-In to Grove	Grove Monitoring / Conferencing with scholars			
	Grove Monitoring / 0	Conferencing with scholars			(1) No Dibs Guided Reading (2) Push-In to Grove (3) Flex Groups (4) Planning	(1) No Dibs Guided Writing (2) Push-In to Grove (3) Flex Groups (4) Planning					
1:30PM	Planning / Family Calls / On call for disruptive behaviors				READING TOOLKIT	WRITING TOOLKIT	CGI	SCIENCE / YOGA			
					DEAD ALOUD	SHARED TEXT					
					READ ALOUD	WRITING ML					

	Debbie	Megan	Anna	Daniel	Sam	Mackenzie	Leksy	Christina		
2:10PM	Shine Time									
2:25PM	Project Wonder		"STEAM DIBS (1) No Hesitation Mat (2) Math Investigation (3) Guided Math"	Project Wonder	HUMANITIES NON-DIBS  (1) No Dibs Guided Reading (2) Push-In to Grove (3) Flex Groups (4) Planning	HUMANITIES NON-DIBS  (1) No Dibs Guided Writing (2) Push-In to Grove (3) Flex Groups (4) Planning	STEAM DIBS (1) Guided Science (2) Push-In to Grove	Project Wonder		
2:55PM	Reflection									
	Closing Circle									
3:20PM	Dismissal									